
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval and execution of Federally-Funded Subaward and Grant Agreement Number: G0005 by the
State of Florida, Division of Emergency Management and Orange County for Fiscal Year 2019-2020
in the amount of $244,333. A match in the amount of $244,333 is required. (Office of Emergency
Management)

File #: 19-1396, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 8/23/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

